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ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
Del Date
11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/18/16
11/18/16
11/18/16
11/18/16
11/18/16

Payroll

12/02/16

46
Reference

8931200
NT 1770
1) 7882
7681200
5782603
5806502
1045201
5810844
7026289451
325055
5806600
5730493
700067
5796351
5805952
5864201
836200
8491201
1722599
1715908
5807911
4077200
962942
5770784
325115-16
673200

S 869.25

Account
MXD
STI
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
XEROX
LODESO
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MXD
MXD
MB
MXD
TECH TRANS
MXD

12/09/16

11/14 - 18/16

Stop Name
J MORRIS
ERIKA NASH
ANDY PALZKILL
JAUTEN-SHUTTLE
BLACK DIAMOND
BLACK DIAMOND
MOVING CO
MOVING CO
ROB SCHUSTER
JAY WOODEN
B COBB-SHUTTLE
E ALCORN
C MOORE
E KENDRICK-SHUTTLE
L LAKOVITCH-ATT
S BROGAN
J MORRIS
B CHAULKLIN
PAUL BEAUPRE
JOANN MUELLER
S WOO0D
A GARDINER
RYLAND
M BURTON
ETHNO MED
S PHOCAS-SHUTTLE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
THAYNE
JACKSON
JACKSON
ALPINE
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
THAYNE
JACKSON
WILSON

579.50

(350.00)

229.50

State

WY
wy
WY
wy
Wy
WY
wy
WY
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WYy
wy
wy
wy
WY
WY
WY
wy
WY
WY
wy
WY
Wy
Wy

Cabs
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%
668.56
312.00

155.69
50.00

50.00
50.00

140.00
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2250 S 1,426.25



